
	

	

Year 11 Yearly 2019 Draft 11/6/19 
 

Monday 5th August Tuesday 6th August Wednesday 7th August Thursday 8th August Friday 9th August 
8:20 to 

9:25 
 

8:20 to 
10:00 

Photography (AR1034/35) 
 
 
Korean Beginners (AR1044) 

8:20 to 
9:55 

 
8:20 to 
10:25 

Studies of Religion 1 unit (AR1044) 
 
 
Studies of Religion 2 unit 
(AR1034/35) 
 

8:20 to 
10:25 

Business Studies (MPC) 8:20 to 
9:25 

 
8:20 to 

10:2 
 

Music 1 (Music Rooms) 
 
 
Hospitality (AR1015/16)  
(Maring and Villamayor to sit 
Music 1 on Wednesday 7th Aug, 
at 12:30pm in VR0001) 

8:20 to 
9:55 

 
8:20 to 
10:25 

IT – Multimedia (AR1034/35) 
 
 
Music 2 exam (VR0001) 
Agriculture (AR1015/16) 

12:00 
to 2:05 

 
 

 
 

PDHPE (MPC) 
Software, Design and 
Development (AR1034/35) 

12:00 to 
1:40 

 
12:00 to 

2:10 

English EALD Paper 1 (AR1045) 
 
 
English Advanced (MPC) 
English Standard (Library, except 
Line 4 AR1031/32) 
 

12:30 
to 1:00 

 
12:30 

to 2:35 

English EALD Listening 
(AR1015/16) 
 
Modern History (MPC) 

12:30 
to 2:35 

Biology (MPC) 
 
 
 

12:30 
to 2:30 

Drama Practical (VR1005) 

Monday 12th August Tuesday 13th August Wednesday 14th August Thursday 15th August Friday 16th August 
8:20 to 
10:25 

 
 
 
 

Legal Studies (MPC) 8:20 to 
10:25 

Ancient History (AR1015/16) 
 

8:20 to 
9:55 

 
8:20 to 
10:25 

Society and Culture (Library) 
 
 
IPT (AR1034/35) 

8:20 to 
9:55 

 
 

8:20 to 
10:25 

Visual Arts  
(Sharon’s classes: AR1034/35 and 
Benita’s classes: AR1031/32)) 
 
Economics (Library)  
 
(Siddique and Singh to sit Visual 
Arts at 12:30pm in CTR1001) 

8:20 to 
9:25 

 
8:20 to 
10:25 

Drama (AR1031/32) 
 
 
Mathematics Extension 1 
(MPC) 

12:30 
to 2:35 

 
 

CAFS (Library) 12:30 to 
2:10 

 
12:30 to 

2:35 

Spanish Beginners (AR1045) 
 
 
Physics (Library) 

12:30 
to 2:35 

Mathematics Advanced (MPC) 
Mathematics Standard (Library 
except line 4 AR1015/16) 

12:30 
to 2:10 

 
12:30 

to 2:35 

Italian Beginners (AR1045) 
 
 
Engineering Studies (AR1015/16) 

12:30 
to 2:35 

Chemistry (MPC) 

Monday 19th August Tuesday 20th August Wednesday 21st August Thursday 22nd August Friday 23rd August 
8:20 to 

9:55 
Textiles and Design (AR1031/32) 8:20 to 

10:25 
English Extension 1 (AR1015/16) 8:20 to 

10:25 
Investigating Science 
(AR1031/32) 

8:20 to 
10:25 

Geography (AR1015/16) 8:20 to 
10:25 

Food Technology (AR1015/16) 

12:30 
to 2:10 

 
 

 

Japanese Beginners (AR1044) 
 
 
 
Music Practical by appointment 

12:30 to 
2:10 

 

French Beginners (AR10445) 
 
 
 
Music Practical by appointment 

12:30 
to 2:05 

Design and Technology 
(AR1031/32) 
 
 
Music Practical by appointment 

12:30 
to 2:35 

Earth and Environmental Science 
(AR1031/32) 
 
 
Music Practical by appointment 

  

 
If there are any clashes that have not been indicated on the timetable, please come and see Charly in the Mathematics Staffroom 

 


